Activity/Sport
Performing Arts
eSports

Dance Team
Marching Band
Football

Flock

Lacrosse & Soccer
Basketball
Softball

Various Sports
Grand Total

Wish List Grants 2023

Item(s) Covered

Lighting Board Installation
Assorted Equipment & Furniture
Choreography & Music

Two (2) Tubas

Wireless Headsets

Bowling Night Celebration
Covered Outdoor Benches
Shooting Machine

Indoor Pitching Mat

Uniform Fund

Total Cost

$15,000

$5,000

$3,500

$8,800

$2,750

S450

S24,000

$7,000

$240

$8,260
$75,000



Activity/Sport

Athletic Training

Bass Fishing

Boys Basketball

Boys Cross Country
Boys Golf

Boys Lacrosse

Boys Soccer

Boys Volleyball

eSports Team

Flight

Girls Soccer

Girls Volleyball
Girls/Boys Tennis
Girls/Boys Track & Field
Marching Band
Orchestra

Org. of Latin American Students
Science Club / Department
Softball

Grand Total

Coach/Sponsor
Jimmy Garcia
TBA

Dave Brackmann
Nate Roe

Mike Pribaz
Chris Weed

Joe Klingelhoffer
John Noe

Brian Zeglin
Kassy Krause
Tim McEvilly
Justin Hineman
Eric Laird
Anne-Marie Lemp & Nate Roe
Kent Krause
Grace Maywell
Carolina Ruiz
Mike Voss

Allie Ravanesi

Wish List Grants 2024

Item(s) Covered

Electrical Stimulation & Ultrasound Machine
Various Boat Hardware Needs

Ball Rack / Basketballs

Team Warm-Ups

Team Umbrellas

Sik Shot (4) / Backstops (4) / Coaching Board / Game Goals (2)
Soccer Balls / Cone Sets (8)

Volleyballs

Team Uniforms

Stage and Rehersal Piano

Soccer Balls / Training Pennies

Ball Cart / Target Challenger

Scorecards for Home Matches

Complete High Jump Set

Mellophones (3)

Guest Musicians

Day of the Dead Decorations

Picnic Tables for Courtyard (4)

Complete Outdoor Batting Cage

Total Cost

$3,078.00
$2,000.00
$2,192.69
$4,000.00
$875.00
$4,095.96
$1,004.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,414
$1,416.00
$554.98
$349.93
$10,000.00
$6,000.00
$500
$150.00
$5,200
$15,155.00
$63,485.56



Wish List Grants 2025

Activity/Sport Coach/Sponsor Item(s) Covered Total Cost

Baseball Dan Schoessling Outdoor Batting Cage $12,000
Boys & Girls Wrestling Tim Walker Wrestling Mat $18,176.72
Boys Soccer Joseph Klingelhoffer Pair of Full Size Goals $6,858
Boys Volleyball John Noe New Volleyballs $2,500
Girls Basketball Tyler Bantz New Basketballs $1,050
Girls Soccer Tim McEvilly Various ltems $3,000
Girls Volleyball Justin Hineman New Volleyballs $2,500
Performing Arts Courtney Fricke Sound System Funds $15,000
Winter Guard Heidi Peeters Sabers $2,078

Grand Total $63,162.72



