Activity/Sport	Item(s) Covered	Total Cost
Performing Arts	Lighting Board Installation	\$15,000
eSports	Assorted Equipment & Furniture	\$5,000
Dance Team	Choreography & Music	\$3,500
Marching Band	Two (2) Tubas	\$8,800
Football	Wireless Headsets	\$2,750
Flock	Bowling Night Celebration	\$450
Lacrosse & Soccer	Covered Outdoor Benches	\$24,000
Basketball	Shooting Machine	\$7,000
Softball	Indoor Pitching Mat	\$240
Various Sports	<u>Uniform Fund</u>	<u>\$8,260</u>
Grand Total		\$75,000

Wish List Grants 2024

Activity/Sport Athletic Training Bass Fishing Boys Basketball Boys Cross Country Boys Golf Boys Lacrosse Boys Soccer Boys Volleyball eSports Team Flight Girls Soccer Girls Volleyball Girls/Boys Tennis	Coach/Sponsor Jimmy Garcia TBA Dave Brackmann Nate Roe Mike Pribaz Chris Weed Joe Klingelhoffer John Noe Brian Zeglin Kassy Krause Tim McEvilly Justin Hineman Eric Laird	Item(s) Covered Electrical Stimulation & Ultrasound Machine Various Boat Hardware Needs Ball Rack / Basketballs Team Warm-Ups Team Umbrellas Sik Shot (4) / Backstops (4) / Coaching Board / Game Goals (2) Soccer Balls / Cone Sets (8) Volleyballs Team Uniforms Stage and Rehersal Piano Soccer Balls / Training Pennies Ball Cart / Target Challenger Scorecards for Home Matches	Total Cost \$3,078.00 \$2,000.00 \$2,192.69 \$4,000.00 \$875.00 \$4,095.96 \$1,004.00 \$2,000.00 \$2,500.00 \$2,414 \$1,416.00 \$554.98 \$349.93
-		Sik Shot (4) / Backstops (4) / Coaching Board / Game Goals (2)	\$4,095.96
•	Joe Klingelhoffer	Soccer Balls / Cone Sets (8)	\$1,004.00
	John Noe	Volleyballs	\$2,000.00
eSports Team	Brian Zeglin	Team Uniforms	\$2,500.00
Flight	Kassy Krause	Stage and Rehersal Piano	\$2,414
Girls Soccer	Tim McEvilly	Soccer Balls / Training Pennies	\$1,416.00
Girls Volleyball	Justin Hineman	Ball Cart / Target Challenger	\$554.98
Girls/Boys Tennis	Eric Laird	Scorecards for Home Matches	\$349.93
Girls/Boys Track & Field	Anne-Marie Lemp & Nate Roe	Complete High Jump Set	\$10,000.00
Marching Band	Kent Krause	Mellophones (3)	\$6,000.00
Orchestra	Grace Maywell	Guest Musicians	\$500
Org. of Latin American Students	Carolina Ruiz	Day of the Dead Decorations	\$150.00
Science Club / Department	Mike Voss	Picnic Tables for Courtyard (4)	\$5,200
Softball	Allie Ravanesi	Complete Outdoor Batting Cage	\$15,155.00
Grand Total			\$63,485.56

Wish List Grants 2025

Activity/Sport	Coach/Sponsor	Item(s) Covered	Total Cost
Baseball	Dan Schoessling	Outdoor Batting Cage	\$12,000
Boys & Girls Wrestling	Tim Walker	Wrestling Mat	\$18,176.72
Boys Soccer	Joseph Klingelhoffer	Pair of Full Size Goals	\$6,858
Boys Volleyball	John Noe	New Volleyballs	\$2,500
Girls Basketball	Tyler Bantz	New Basketballs	\$1,050
Girls Soccer	Tim McEvilly	Various Items	\$3,000
Girls Volleyball	Justin Hineman	New Volleyballs	\$2,500
Performing Arts	Courtney Fricke	Sound System Funds	\$15,000
Winter Guard	Heidi Peeters	Sabers	\$2,078
Grand Total			\$63,162.72